o Studierendensekretariat
a '-SJIIEI‘!:\/EE\II‘SITAT (Registrars Office)

ENROLLMENT FOR SPECIAL AUDITORS

Summer Semester (SoSe) /
Winter Semester (WiSe) ................

> Please return this application to the Studierendensekretariat.

Last name, First name

Zip code Place

Street, House Number

Telephone Number

Date of Birth Gender
Male Female
Nationality (written out) E”:”:I
1. Subject see key-code (on back page) 2. Subject acc. to key-code 3. Subject acc. to key-code
(written out) (written out) (written out)

Date: SIGNATURE:




Key-codes

Subjects for Special Auditors

Linguistics and Cultural studies

01
02
03
04
05
08
09
10
11
12
17
18

General Linguistics and Cultural Studies
Protestant Theology — Religious Studies
Catholic Theology — Religious Studies
Philosophy

History

General and Comparative Literature and Linguistics

Ancient Philology (Classic Philology), Modern Greek

German Studies (German, Germanic Languages — without English
Studies) Englisch Studies, American Studies

Romance studies
Psychology
Education

Sport & Physical Education

20

Law, Economics, Business Administration and Social Sciences

Sport & Physical Education, Sports Science

23
22
23
24
25
26
31

Economic Theory and General
Sociology Political Sciences
Social Services
Jurisprudence

Social Sciences

Economic Sciences

Industrial Engineering

Mathematics, Natural Sciences

33
34
35
36
37
42

Engineering
67
69
71
73
74
75

Mathematics, General Natural Sciences
Mathematics

Computer Science

Physics, Astronomy

Chemistry

Geography

General Engineering

Mechanical and Process
Engineering Electrical Engineering
Architecture, Interior Architecture
Development Planning

Civil Engineering

Art, Theory of Art

78
83

Others
98

Art, Common Theory of Art
Music, Musicology
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Miscellaneous (General access to courses, no specific subject identifiable)



Information for Bank Transfer:

Recipient: Universitat Siegen - Mittwochsakademie

IBAN : DE37460500010001495951

BIC: WELADED1SIE

Amount: 100,00

Reference: 4012036200812000 - Gasthorer -
Last Name - First Name -
WiSe/SoSe



UNIVERSITAT Studierendensekretariat
SIEGEN (Registrars Office)

Information Sheet for Guest Auditors
at the University of Siegen

Persons interested in hearing individual subjects without being enrolled as degree students
can be admitted as special auditors within the framework of the available curriculum .

In this case a higher education entrance qualification is not required.

The professor responsible for the course decides on admission.
Special auditors are not entitled to be graded on exams; they can only receive an attendance
certificate.

Participants of the training offer "German as a Second Language" (DaZ) are exempt from the
tuition fee. The approval of the respective lecturor or the DaZ authority must first be obtained
in writing and be presented together with the application. To submit your application, or to
receive the attendance certificate, please contact the DaZ authority at Faculty | ( see: https://
www.uni-siegen.de/phil/germanistik/studium/daz).

Refugees can be exempt from the tuition fee.
Prodedure

You can enroll for a maximum of three courses, subject to availability of space. Please
consult the respective lecturer beforehand.

Proper students always have priority concerning seminars, courses, labs, etc.

In particular, you can not visit events in courses of study with admission restrictions.

In the LSF (Teaching, Studies, Research — Portal for students, those interested, and
university members), you can see which lecturer is responsible for any particular course.
Here you will also find the place and time of the event.

An LSF-Account is not created for auditors. However, even without an account, you have the
possibility to see the virtual course catalogue in the LSF and to prepare a schedule.
Please print out the schedule because your data will not be saved after leaving the LSF.

Important Hints

You do not receive a semester ticket / NRW-Ticket or a student ID card

As a special auditor you do not receive reductions for cinemas, museums or public
ools, etc.

Special auditors are not entitled to take exams

Achieved merits (seminars, etc.-) will not be accredited towards possible study.
The participation in university sport and physical education is principally impossible for
special auditors because there is no insurance coverage by the University of Siegen.
Exceptions can possibly be granted, if you sign a non liability declaration. For more
information about the offers see:

http://www.uni-siegen.de/sport/hochschulsport/

or call Mr. Beckmann, Tel: +49-271-740-4540

VVVE VYVY



	Leere Seite
	Leere Seite



